selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED Landscape Replacement Lamps
2.5
watts
25,000
hours*
G4/G9
base

Rev. 1/14/16
LED Landscape Replacement Lamps
ordering information
Order Code Litespan Part # Watts Volts Lumens CCT CRI MOL Life Hours* Replaces
Incandescent
G4 Landscape Replacement 12VAC
08605 LED2WG4/830K-G4 3W 12V 200 3000K 80+ 1.59” 25,000 10W G4
08606 LED2WG4/840K-G4 3W 12V 200 4000K 80+ 1.59” 25,000 10W G4
08607 LED2WG4/850K-G4 3W 12V 200 5000K 80+ 1.59” 25,000 10W G4
G9 Landscape Replacement 120V
08608 LED2WG9/830K-G4 3W 120V 200 3000K 80+ 1.96” 25,000 10W G9
08609 LED2WG9/840K-G4 3W 120V 200 4000K 80+ 1.96” 25,000 10W G9
08610 LED2WG9/850K-G4 3W 120V 200 5000K 80+ 1.96” 25,000 10W G9
* 25,000 hour ENERGY STAR® rated life. 50,000 hour design life. See note on obverse.
G4
1.59"/
40.5mm